
GIRLS COUNTRY CRICKET CARNIVAL 
REGIONAL TEAM NOMINATION FORM 

 
 
 

 
 

Region  

Region Contact  

Region Contact Email  

 

Team Details: 

Age Range (youngest and eldest players)  

Team Name (if Applicable)  

Team Manager Name (stays with the team)  

Team Manager Email  

Team Manager Phone Number  

First Aid and Bronze Medallion (please circle) First Aid / Bronze Medallion / Both / None 

Working With Children Check Number  

Coach Name (stays with the team)  

Coach Email  

Coach Phone Number  

First Aid and Bronze Medallion (please circle) First Aid / Bronze Medallion / Both / None 

Working With Children Check Number  

 

Registered Players: 

Please list all players for your teams.  

Name Date of Birth Suburb Email Address 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    
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REGIONAL TEAM NOMINATION FORM 

 
 
 

 

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

COMPLETED FORMS MUST BE RETURNED BY Sunday 2nd DECEMBER 
Please submit forms to perthscorchersgirlsleague@waca.com.au  

mailto:perthscorchersgirlsleague@waca.com.au

